nationalexpress
X5
Oxford to Bedford

Current timetable, valid from Tuesday 16th of July 2024. Services may vary during Bank Holidays

Monday-Friday

Stops Times

OxfordBus
Station,
Gloucester
Green

BuckinghamHigh
St, opp
Cornwalls
Meadow

Milton Keynes
CoachwayA509
near M1 Junction
14

BedfordBus Stn,
Bays N & O

06:40 - 07:40

07:41 - 08:41

08:34 07:24 09:34

09:10 08:15 10:10

Stops
OxfordBus Station, Gloucester Green

BuckinghamHigh St, opp Cornwalls Meadow
Milton Keynes CoachwayA509 near M1 Junction

14
BedfordBus Stn, Bays N & O

Saturday

Stops Times

OxfordBus
Station,
Gloucester
Green

BuckinghamHigh
St, opp
Cornwalls
Meadow

06:40 - 07:40

07:41 - 08:41

08:20 08:50

09:21 09:51

10:14 10:44

10:50 11:20

Times
17:10
18:11

19:04
19:40

08:40 09:10

09:41 10:11

09:20

10:21

11:14

11:50

17:40
18:41
19:34

20:10

09:40

10:41

09:50

10:51

11:44

12:20

18:30
19:31
20:24

21:00

10:10

11:11

10:20

11:21

12:14

12:50

19:00
20:01
20:54

21:30

10:40

11:41

11:10

12:11

13:04

13:40

19:30
20:31
21:24

22:00

11:10

12:11

12:10

13:11

14:04

14:40

20:30
21:31
22:24

23:00

11:40

12:41

13:10

14:11

15:04

15:40

21:30
22:31
23:24

00:00

12:10

13:11

13:40

14:41

15:34

16:10

22:30
23:31
00:24

01:00

12:40

13:41

14:10

15:11

16:04

16:40

13:10

14:11

14:40

15:41

16:34

17:10

13:40

14:41

15:10

16:11

17:04

17:40

14:10

15:11

15:40

16:41

17:34

18:10

14:40

15:41

16:10

17:11

18:04

18:40

15:40

16:41
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Milton Keynes

CoachwayAS09 — ng.34  7.24 09:34
near M1 Junction

14

BedfordBus Stn, ) . .
Bays N & O 09:10 08:00 10:10

Stops
OxfordBus Station, Gloucester Green
BuckinghamHigh St, opp Cornwalls Meadow

10:34

11:10

Milton Keynes CoachwayA509 near M1 Junction

14
BedfordBus Stn, Bays N & O

Sunday

Stops Times
OxfordBus Station, Gloucester
Green
BuckinghamHigh St, opp
Cornwalls Meadow
Milton Keynes CoachwayA509
near M1 Junction 14

BedfordBus Stn, Bays N & O 09:30

08:54

Key

‘he coach does not stop here on this service.

09:30

10:31

11:24
12:00

11:04

11:40

Times

16:10
17:11

18:04
18:40

09:54
10:30

11:34

12:10

17:00
18:01

18:54
19:30

10:30

11:31

12:24
13:00

12:04

12:40

17:30
18:31

19:24
20:00

11:30

12:31

13:24
14:00

12:34

13:10

18:30
19:31

20:24
21:00

12:30

13:31

14:24
15:00

13:04

13:40

19:00
20:01

20:54
21:30

13:30

14:31

15:24
16:00

13:34

14:10

19:30
20:31

21:24
22:00

14:30

15:31

16:24
17:00

14:04

14:40

20:30
21:31

22:24
23:00

15:30

16:31

17:24
18:00

14:34

15:10

21:30
22:31

23:24
00:00

16:30

17:31

18:24
19:00

15:04

15:40

22:30
23:31

00:24
01:00

17:30

18:31

19:24
20:00

15:34

16:10

18:30

19:31

20:24
21:00

16:04

16:40

19:30

20:31

21:24
22:00

16:34

17:10

20:30

21:31

22:24
23:00

17:34

18:10

21:30

22:31

23:24
23:59
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	Monday–Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday
	Key

